
City of Camas

Legislation Text

City Hall, 616 NE 4th
Avenue

Authorized the Mayor to sign Consultant Contract Agreement Amendment No. 1 with CH2M Hill for
construction services and required additional design phase services for Project WS-709C Slow Sand
Filter and for design and construction services for both treated and raw water pipelines and the
bidding package for the Camp Currie Well in an amount not to exceed $786,113, bringing the total
contract amount to $1,534,024. (Submitted by James Carothers)

File #: AI 15-247, Version: 1

City of Camas Printed on 4/27/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

